
2018 Accreditation Team Members 

Name Number Email Operational Areas 

 
Alnisa Allgood    
 

 
(608) 241-3616 

 
Allgood2@gmail.com 
 

2.COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS,  
5. PROGRAM DEV AND 
IMPLEMENTATION 

 
Barb Boyer        

 
(608) 286-9485 
 

 

bj.boyer@gmail.com 
 
1.PURPOSE AND PLANNING 

 
Richard Berling 
 

 
(608) 241-0817 

 
rberling1@mac.com  

2.COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS, 
3.GOVERNANCE,  
6.EVALUATION 

 
Catherine Bloomer 
 

 

(608) 233-9417 

 

bloomer15@juno.com 
3. GOVERNANCE,  
2. COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS 

 
Paul Buckalew   
 

 

(608) 271-7626 

 

buckalew108@charter.net   
 

2.COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS 

 
Edna Canfield 
 

 

(608) 249-9367 

 

ecanfi@gmail.com 

 

7. FISCAL AND ASSET 
RESPONSIBILITY 

 
Faisal Kaud     

 

(608) 249-2924            
 
fakaud@wisc.edu  

7. FISCAL AND ASSET 
RESPONSIBILITY 

 
Donna Danowski 

 

(630) 476-6441 

 
dodanowski@gmail.com 

5.  PROGRAM DEV AND 
IMPLEMENTATION 

 
Tom Dorman    
 

 

(608) 222-2414    
 
Tdorman@tds.net 
 

 
8.  RECORDS AND REPORTS 

 
Tom DeChant 

 
(608) 255-6595 

 
tdmadtown@charter.net  

2.COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS, 
9.FACILITY AND OPERATIONS 

 
Diane Hughes   

 
 

 

(608) 205-2667 

 

rubyslipper1949@hotmail.com 
7. FISCAL AND ASSET 
RESPONSIBILITY 
 9. FACILITY AND OPERATIONS 

 
Stan Kitson 

 
 

 
 
(608) 807-0003 

 
 
Stan@kitsonmarketing.com  

2.COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS, 
4.ADMINISTRATION AND HR,  
5.PROGRAM DEV AND 
IMPLEMENTATION 
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Ron Luskin 

 

 
 
(262) 490-2898 
 

 
 
ronluskin@tds.net 
 

1.PURPOSE AND PLANNING 
2.COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS, 
5.PROGRAM DEV AND 
IMPLEMENTATION 

 
Ben Obregon   

 
(414) 651-4280 

 

obregonben1@gmail.com 
 
9. FACILITY AND OPERATIONS 

 

Kathy Poi 
 
(608) 238-1193 

 
kathypoi@charter.net  

4. ADMINISTRATION AND HR 
8. RECORDS AND REPORTS 

 
Tom Popp   

 
(608) 238-8213 

 
tgpj42@yahoo.com  

1. PURPOSE AND PLANNING 
3.GOVERNANCE,  
4.ADMINISTRATION AND HR 

Margaret 
Rentmeesters 

 

(608) 242-4103   
 
No email 

 
4. ADMINISTRATION AND HR 

 

Paul Reilly 

 
(608) 221-0274 

 
prreilly@charter.net  

7.FISCAL AND ASSET 
RESPONSIBILITY 

 
Joyce Schneider   

 

(608) 238-1115   
 
No email 

5.PROGRAM DEV AND 
IMPLEMENTATION 

 
Daryl Sherman  

 
(608) 238-5106   

 
snippetswi@gmail.com 

1.PURPOSE AND PLANNING,  
6.EVALUATION 

 
Jan Somerfeld 
 

 
(608) 249-1549 

 
jansomerfeld@yahoo.com  

2.COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS, 
3.GOVERNANCE, 
6.EVALUATION 

 
Linda Watson 
 

 
(608) 271-7352 

 
drwatson1115@gmail.com  

2.COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS, 
4.ADMINISTRATION AND HR,  
5.PROGRAM DEV AND 
IMPLEMENTATION 

 
David Westring 
 

 
(608) 467-8668 

 
dwwestring@gmail.com  

 
6.EVALUATION,  
8.RECORDS AND REPORTS 
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